
Route No. 1(Helper - Vijaypal) No. 9466361041/9992843704
S.No STAND TIME
1 AASAUDA (MAIN ROAD) 6:52 AM
2 AASAUDA BUS STAND 6:55 AM
3 AASAUDA GOVT.SCHOOL 7:00 AM
4 BARAHI JOHAD 7:10 AM
5 BARAHI BUS STAND 7:15 AM
6 SANKHOL GAUSHALA 7:20 AM

7 SANKHOL (3 ENTERANCE SECTOR-6)
7:22 AM

8 SANKHOL (MAHINDRA AGENCY) 7:25 AM

SECTOR-6 BAL BHAWAN
 SECTOR-6 (AUTO STAND)

10 SECTOR-7 (TRIKONA PARK) 7:30 AM

11
MAHAVIR PARK (NEAR ASHIRWAD 

BANQUET HALL)
7:35 AM

12 NEHRU PARK (AXIS BANK) 7:37 AM
13 BAJAJ MOTORS 7:40 AM
14 SHIV CHOWK 7:42 AM
15 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

Route No. 02(Helper - Pardeep 

S.No STAND TIME
1 JAKHODA (RAILWAY FATAK) 6:25 AM
2 JAKHODA (NEAR TRANSFORMER) 6:30 AM
3 SURYA COLONY (MAIN ROAD) 6:35 AM
4 OMAXE CITY 6:40 AM
5 KLJ HEIGHTS (SHUBHAM COMPLEX) 6:45 AM
6 PATEL NAGAR (EICHER AGENCY) 6:50 AM
7 PATEL NAGAR BATRA CLINIC 6:55 AM
8 SECTOR-2 (CHOTU RAM GATE) 7:00 AM
9 SECTOR-2 MAIN ROAD (MARKET) 7:05 AM

10 SECTOR-2 ( COMMUNITY CENTRE)                       7:05 AM
11 SARAI VILLAGE (SHIV MANDIR) 7:10 AM
12 SECTOR-2 JHAJJAR ROAD 7:15 AM
13 JHAJJAR ROAD (ITI) 7:17 AM
14 SAINIK CANTEEN 7:20 AM
15 SWASTIK HOSPITAL 7:25 AM
16 BADLI ROAD (NAVYUG SCHOOL) 7:30 AM
17 MELA GROUND GALI NO.01 7:35 AM
18 MELA GROUND GALI NO.03 7:37 AM
19 SCHOOL 7:42 AM

Route No. 03 (Helper - Sunil) No. 8059748491
S.No STAND TIME

1 TRIVENI SCHOOL 6:25 AM

9
7:27 AM



2 SECTOR-28 MAIN GATE 6:40 AM
3 BARAHI FATAK LINE PAR 6:50 AM
4 SURAT NAGAR GALI NO 03 LINE PAR 7:00 AM
5 RAILWAY PARK ROAD 7:10 AM
6 NAHRA NAHRI ROAD 7:20 AM
7 HP GAS AGENCY 7:25 AM
8 SCHOOL            7:40 AM 

 Route No. 04 (Helper -
S.No STAND TIME

1 BAMNOLI JOHAD 7:00 AM
2 BAMNOLI NIZAMPUR TURN 7:10 AM
4 HP PETROL PUMP 7:15 AM
5 MAIN 22 FEET ROAD (LINE PAR) 7:20 AM
6 SHIVAM HOSPITAL 7:30 AM
7 LINE PAR (FLY OVER) 7:30 AM
8 SCHOOL                        7:45 AM

Route No. 5 ( Helper- Dharmender
S.No STAND TIME

1 NEELWAL GOVT.SCHOOL 6:45 AM
2 TIKRI HANUMAN MANDIR 6:55 AM
3 TIKRI HP PLANT 7:00 AM
5 TIKRI M.C.D. SCHOOL 7:10 AM

TIKRI BORDER 7:15 AM

6 HARIDAS MANDIR (JHARODA MALLAH) 7:30 AM

7 SAHIB ASHRAM SATYAMPURAM 7:40 AM
8 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

Route No. 06 (Helper - Naveen) No. 9671589772
S.No STAND TIME

1 LOWA MAIN ROAD 6:50 AM

2
DABODA KHURD (OLD BUS 

STAND),DABODA JOHAD            7:10 AM

DABODA KALAN (NEAR VETERINARY 7:15 AM
HOSPITAL),AUTO STAND 7:20 AM

4           NUNA MAJRA (GOVT.HOSPITAL) 7:23 AM
NUNA MAJRA(MAIN BUS STAND) 7:25 AM

6 NUNA MAJRA (JOHAD) 7:27 AM

7 TATA MOTORS 7:29 AM
8 PETROL PUMP SECTOR-14 7:32 AM
9 NEHAR POOL SECTOR - 13 7:34 AM

3

5



10
DIG COLONY (SATYANARAYAN 

MANDIR) 7:38 AM
11 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

Route No. 07 ((Helper - Vinod) No. 8053832765
S.No STAND TIME
1 LUKSAR AUTO STAND 6:50 AM
2 JAGRATPUR  (CHOWK) 7:00 AM
3 SOLDHA LOWA ROAD SHIV VATIKA 7:10 AM
4 SOLDHA MAIN ROAD 7:12 AM
5 SOLDHA HANUMAN MANDIR 7:15 AM

NAYA GAON (PANCHAYAT GHAR) 7:20AM

     (NEAR GRAMIN BANK) 7:22 AM

  (SAINI DHARAMSHALA) 7:25 AM
8 DIG COLONY MAIN ROAD 7:30 AM
9 AMBEDKAR STADIUM GATE 7:32 AM

10 SCHOOL 7:40 AM

Route No. 8 (Helper - Sonu) No. 9812257877
S.No STAND TIME
1 KATHMANDI (SHIV MANDIR) 6:55 AM
2 PARNALA FATAK 7:00 AM
3 PARNALA GOVT. SCHOOL 7:02 AM

4 PARNALA FIRNI (RATHEE FARM HOUSE) 7:05 AM

5 PARNALA GANDA NALA (GALI NO.04) 7:10 AM

6 VIVEKANAND NAGAR (OPP. ESI OFFICE) 7:15 AM
7 METRO QUARTER SECTOR-9 7:22 AM
8 GYM KHANA CLUB 7:25 AM

9
HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-9,9-A 

(MANGLAM PROPERTY) 7:35 AM

10 SCHOOL 7:40 AM

Route No. 9 Round-1     (  Helper- Vinod Kumar         
S.No STAND TIME

1 GRAMIN BANK BALOUR 6:50AM
2 BALAJI MANDIR BALOUR 6:55 AM
3 ARYA NAGAR 7:10 AM
4 SCHOOL 7:15 AM

Route No. 09 Round-2  (  Helper- Vinod Kumar           
S.No STAND TIME

4 VIJAYA SCHOOL 7:20 AM
6 QUILLA MOHALLA 7:25 AM

SHASTRI NAGAR 7:30 AM

7



SAINIPURA 7:35AM
10 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

Route No. 10  ( Helper - Purnachandra Sahoo
S.No STAND TIME

1 NEAR MANGLAM RWA HL CITY NCR-2 7:00 AM

2 NEAR MANGLAM RWA HL CITY NCR-1 7:05 AM
3 BALOUR MAIN ROAD 7:10 AM
4 BALOUR FIRNI GALI NO 01 7:15 AM
5 BALOUR NEAR TRANSFORMER 7:17 AM
6 BALOUR FIRNI GALI NO.03 7:25 AM
7 BALOUR CHAUPAL MAIN ROAD 7:27 AM
8 SECTOR-10 7:35 AM
9 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

Route No. 11 Round-01 (Helper - Vikram) No. 8059832838
S.No STAND TIME

1
NAJAFGARH SURAKHPUR 

ROAD(HEALTH HEAVEN GYM)
6:30 AM

2 NAJAFGARH ANAJ MANDI 6:35 AM
3 NAJAFGARH HARIDASS NAGAR 6:36 AM

4
NAJAFGARH KALI PYAAU (BANGALI 

COLONY)
6:38 AM

5 NAJAFGARH SARASWATI KUNJ 6:38 AM
6 NAJAFGARH EVERGREEN SCHOOL 6:40 AM
7 NAJAFGARH SAINIK ENCLAVE 6:45 AM
8 JHARODA C.R.P.F. 6:50 AM

9
JHARODA BABA HARIDAS COLONY 

PART - A MAIN ROAD
7:00 AM

10
 JHARODA BABA HARIDAS COLONY 

PART - B DICHAON ROAD
7:05 AM

11 SCHOOL 7:15 AM

Route No. 11 Round-02 (Helper - Vikram) No. 8059832838
S.No STAND TIME

1 JHARODA SHRI BALAJI SUPER MARKET 7:25 AM

2 JHARODA DISPENSARY 7:26 AM
3 JHARODA MAIN BUS  STAND 7:27 AM

4
JHARODA FIRNI (HARIDASS HARDWARE 

STORE)
7:30 AM

5 JHARODA DRAIN 7:35 AM
6 SCHOOL 7:45 AM

7


